
32 Engagés
J8 32 CLASSES

? D:0,200km
Moy: 59,801 km / H

PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS MOYENNE

Jun Sen Vétéran : 200m L
1 HOARAU Thomas CCB JUN 1 JUN 31 12s,040 59,801

2 TREPORT Frédéric LBO2 P-CY 1 Vet1 1 12s,175 59,138

3 GRONDIN Aurélien Jean M CCB C-C3 ESP 25 12s,246 58,795

4 PAYET Aurélien CCB C-C3 ESP 24 12s,537 57,430

5 RANGANAYAGUY Georges Vincen CCB C-C3 SEN 34 12s,783 56,325

6 FABRE William CCSL C-C3 SEN 35 12s,904 55,797

7 BOYER Rudy VCSD P-CY SEN 27 13s,012 55,334

8 BERILE Erick VCE P-CY 2 Vet1 17 13s,336 53,989

9 CLAIN Mathieu VCSJ JUN 2 JUN 19 13s,456 53,508

CADET : 200m L

1 PAYET Justy Tommy CCB J-CD CAD 30 12s,243 58,809

2 GONTHIER Florian VCSD J-CD CAD 29 12s,384 58,140

3 NONVAL Aurian Noah 2CTB J-CD CAD 22 12s,844 56,057

4 SATRE Etienne VCE J-CD CAD 23 13s,164 54,695

5 THOMAS Eloïs LBO2 J-CD CAD 33 13s,627 52,836

6 GRONDIN Rafaël VCSD J-CD CAD 26 13s,856 51,963

7 TAOCALI Toni VCE J-CD CAD 13 14s,093 51,089

8 TAOCALI Nathan VCE J-CD CAD 12 14s,223 50,622

MINIME : Vélo de Piste 200m L
1 MALLARD Gaëtan VCE J-MN MIN 21 13s,326 54,030

2 AURE Mathéo Jean 2CTB J-MN MIN 8 14s,205 50,686

3 GRONDIN Maël Jean Allan CCB J-MN MIN 16 14s,626 49,227

4 HOARAU Maël Jym CCSL J-MN MIN 20 15s,036 47,885

5 MARTIAL Ulrich VCE J-MN MIN 4 15s,290 47,090

FEMININE : 200m L

1 LAUGIER Camille CCB JUN FEM 6 12s,956 55,573

2 PAYET Marie Daisy CCB P-CY FEM 39 13s,839 52,027

3 LEGROS Kassandra VCSD J-CD FEM 11 13s,845 52,004

4 AUTALE Angélique VCE P-CY FEM 5 13s,897 51,810

5 PAYET Elisa CCSL J-CD FEM 18 14s,415 49,948

6 ALMAR Chloé CCB J-CD FEM 10 14s,430 49,896

7 BERILE Adèle Jade VCE J-CD FEM 2 14s,587 49,359

8 GRAND MAISON Ameline CCB J-MN FEM 7 15s,763 45,677

9 BONACIO Irice Marie AliciaCCB J-CD FEM 9 16s,172 44,521

10 SAMINADIN Adeline VCE J-MN FEM 14 17s,122 42,051
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32 Engagés
J8 32 CLASSES

?

km / H
PL Nom Prénom CLUB CAT Lic. Clt Cat. S DOSS TEMPS Ecart

Jun Sen Vétéran :
1 HOARAU Thomas CCB JUN 1 JUN 31

2 GRONDIN Aurélien Jean M CCB C-C3 ESP 25

3 TREPORT Frédéric LBO2 P-CY 1 Vet1 1

4 RANGANAYAGUY Georges Vincen CCB C-C3 SEN 34

5 PAYET Aurélien CCB C-C3 ESP 24

6 FABRE William CCSL C-C3 SEN 35

7 BOYER Rudy VCSD P-CY SEN 27

8 BERILE Erick VCE P-CY 2 Vet1 17

9 CLAIN Mathieu VCSJ JUN 2 JUN 19

CADET :
1 GONTHIER Florian VCSD J-CD CAD 29

2 PAYET Justy Tommy CCB J-CD CAD 30

3 NONVAL Aurian Noah 2CTB J-CD CAD 22

4 SATRE Etienne VCE J-CD CAD 23

5 THOMAS Eloïs LBO2 J-CD CAD 33

6 GRONDIN Rafaël VCSD J-CD CAD 26

7 TAOCALI Toni VCE J-CD CAD 13

8 TAOCALI Nathan VCE J-CD CAD 12

MINIME :
1 MALLARD Gaëtan VCE J-MN MIN 21

2 AURE Mathéo Jean 2CTB J-MN MIN 8

3 HOARAU Maël Jym CCSL J-MN MIN 20

4 MARTIAL Ulrich VCE J-MN MIN 4

5 GRONDIN Maël Jean Allan CCB J-MN MIN 16

FEMININE Min-Cad :
1 LEGROS Kassandra VCSD J-CD FEM 11

2 ALMAR Chloé CCB J-CD FEM 10

3 PAYET Elisa CCSL J-CD FEM 18

4 BERILE Adèle Jade VCE J-CD FEM 2

5 GRAND MAISON Ameline CCB J-MN FEM 7
6 BONACIO Irice Marie AliciaCCB J-CD FEM 9

7 SAMINADIN Adeline VCE J-MN FEM 14

FEMININE Jun-Sen : 2 Manches

8 LAUGIER Camille CCB JUN FEM 6 4 pts

9 AUTALE Angélique VCE P-CY FEM 5 4 pts

10 PAYET Marie Daisy CCB P-CY FEM 39 4 pts
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